
“List of Holidays 2019” 
 

Date Day Holiday 

1st January 2019 Tuesday New Year 

14th January 2019 Monday Uttarayan 

15th January 2019 Tuesday Vasi-Uttrayan 

26th January 2019 Saturday Republic Day 

22nd March 2019 Friday Dhuleti 

15th August 2019 Thursday Independence & 
Rakshabandhan 

 

24th August 2019 Saturday Janmashtami 

8th October 2019  Tuesday Dussehra 

27th October 2019 Sunday Diwali 

28th October 2019 Monday New Year 

29th October 2019 Tuesday Bhai Beej 

25th December 2019 Wednesday Christmas 

 


